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METRIX

Treening
No| 12131456 78 9101112131415 16 17]18] +- Sum
Par 3/4/3/3/3|3/3|3(4/3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3]3 56
1 |Rando Kaseniit | 2 | 5| 2 414,33/ 3|3|4 |3 |3 |33 2 | 3 0 56
1 Raigo Rahu 3/5/ 3/ 3/3|/3/3/2/5|/4 3|2 3|32 |3 4|2 0 56
3 | Jaanis 3/6 4 3|43/ 3/ 3|6, 4 3|3 4,4 3|35 3 |+11,| 67
4 | Riko Murutalu 416 3|2 4,6 4/3|5|/3 4, 4,443 |4|5 |4/ +16| 72

Treening * 18.05.2024 16:06 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1581544
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1581544

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

P N P |[O0O W

5.5
18

3
4
1
2
1

2838 4 33/28|48|3.5|35

1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Treening * 18.05.2024 16:06 (2)
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